
2021 Tennis State Championships 

Practice Sites 

 

We are grateful for the following schools opening up their courts to allow teams to practice.  Please 

reach out to the following campuses if you would like to use them to practice. 

 

Alamo Heights Tennis Center  Holmes High School  Warren High School 

705 Trafalgar Rd.   6500 Ingram Rd.  9411 Military Dr. West 

San Antonio, TX 78216   San Antonio, TX 78238  San Antonio, TX 78251 

Coach Larry Oxford   Coach Michael Garcia  Coach Jesse Buchanan 

210-366-3155    210-912-9205   325-340-8107 

loxford@ahisd.net   michael.garcia@nisd.net jesse.buchanan@nisd.net  

 

Brandeis High School   O’Connor High School 

13011 Kyle Seale Pkwy   12221 Leslie Rd. 

San Antonio, TX 78249   Helotes, TX 78023 

Coach Michael Lopez   Coach Donna VanAuken 

210-389-1719    210-273-2006 

michael-2.lopez@nisd.net  donna.vanauken@nisd.net 

 

Brennan High School   Stevens High School 

2400 Cottonwood Way   600 N. Ellison Dr. 

San Antonio, TX 78253   San Antonio, TX 78251 

Coach Robert Johnson   Coach Royce Cook 

210-844-7311    210-355-3905 

robert.johnson@nisd.net  royce.cook@nisd.net 
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